Recommended

Sizes Type Style Finish Thickness Sqft/Carton Pieces/Box Grout Joint
12x24 Porcelain Rectified Matte 13.56 7

12x24 Porcelain Rectified Glossy 13.11 7

24x24 Porcelain Rectified Matte 11.64 3

24x24 Porcelain Rectified Glossy 11.24 3

24x48 Porcelain Matte

3x24 Bullnose Porcelain Matte 10

6x12 Covebase  Porcelain Matte 20

12x12 Porcelain Mosaic 2x6 Brickset WEWE 9.69 10

12x12 Porcelain ﬁgzgiﬁ Basketweave 1 ite 9.69 10

10x12 Porcelain Mosaic Hex Matte 8.07 10

10x12 Porcelain Mosaic Hex Glossy 8.07 10

12x12 Porcelain Mosaic 2x2 Glossy 10

1.2x24 Porcelain Decorative Accent Matte

1.8x24 Porcelain Decorative Accent Matte 4

1.88x24 Porcelain Rectified Glossy 10

1.88x1.88 Porcelain Dot Glossy 70

STONEWORKS MATTE TILE PERFORMANCE DATA

Physical Properties Test ASTM gi);;liAmerican Standard Results

Water Absorption C373 <0.5% Comply with ANSI A137.1
FDﬁStli?ojrklverage Dynamic Coefficient of BOT 3000 test >0.42 50.42

Resistance to freeze/thaw cycling C1026 As reported Resistant

Warpage (edge) €485 Warpage + 0.4% or + 0.05 in Comply with ANSI A137.1
Warpage (diagonal) €485 Warpage + 0.4% or + 0.07 in Comply with ANSI A137.1
Wedging C502 +0.25% or + 0.03 in Comply with ANSI A137.1
Chemical Resistance C650 As reported Unaffected

Breaking Strength €648 250 Ibf or greater Comply with ANSI A137.1
Thickness C499 Range: 0.04 in Comply with ANSI A137.1

STONEWORKS GLOSSY TILE PERFORMANCE DATA

Physical Properties

Water Absorption

DCOF Average Dynamic Coefficient of

Friction

Resistance to freeze/thaw cycling

Warpage (edge)

Warpage (diagonal)

Wedging

Test ASTM

C373

BOT 3000 test

C1026
C485
C485
C502

North American Standard
A137.1

<0.5%
>0.42

As reported

Warpage + 0.4% or + 0.05 in
Warpage + 0.4% or + 0.07 in
+0.25% or + 0.03 in

Results
Comply with ANSI A137.1
<0.42

Resistant

Comply with ANSI A137.1
Comply with ANSI A137.1
Comply with ANSI A137.1



Chemical Resistance As reported Unaffected

Breaking Strength 250 1bf or greater Comply with ANSI A137.1

Thickness Range: 0.04 in Comply with ANSI A137.1

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Home / Porcelain & Ceramic Tile / Stoneworks
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STONEWORKS

$0.00

e Description
e Additional information

1-2 WEEK LEAD TIME
AVAILABLE COLORS

Calacatta
Frappuccino
Graphite
Statuario

Please contact the office for availability. 402-475-1300

RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

Floor
Wall
Exterior

SHARE THIS STYLE
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Color
Material Stone
Finish
Price $
Stoneworks quantity
Add to cart

SKU: stoneworks

Brown, Grey, White

Glossy, Matte

Categories: Porcelain & Ceramic Tile, Trade Professionals

STONEWORKS AVAILABLE SIZES

Sizes

12x24

12x24

24x24

24x24

24x48

3x24 Bullnose
6x12 Covebase
12x12

12x12

10x12
10x12
12x12
1.2x24
1.8x24
1.88x24
1.88x1.88

Type Style

Porcelain Rectified

Porcelain Rectified

Porcelain Rectified

Porcelain Rectified

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain Mosaic 2x6 Brickset

. Mosaic Basketweave
Porcelain .
Mosaic

Porcelain Mosaic Hex
Porcelain Mosaic Hex
Porcelain Mosaic 2x2
Porcelain Decorative Accent
Porcelain Decorative Accent
Porcelain Rectified
Porcelain Dot

Finish Thickness Sqft/Carton Pieces/Box

Matte
Glossy
Matte
Glossy
Matte
Matte
Matte
Matte

Matte

Matte
Glossy
Glossy
Matte
Matte
Glossy
Glossy

13.56
13.11
11.64
11.24

9.69
9.69

8.07
8.07

w W

10
20
10

10

10
10
10
6

4

10
70

STONEWORKS MATTE TILE PERFORMANCE DATA

Physical
Water Absorption

DCOF Average Dynamic Coefficient of

Properties Test ASTM North American Standard A137.1

C373

Friction

Resistance to freeze/thaw cycling C1026
Warpage (edge) €485
Warpage (diagonal) €485
Wedging C502
Chemical Resistance €650
Breaking Strength 648
Thickness C499

STONEWORKS GLOSSY TILE PERFORMANCE DATA

<0.5%

BOT 3000 test >0.42

As reported

Warpage + 0.4% or + 0.05 in
Warpage + 0.4% or + 0.07 in

+0.25% or + 0.03 in

As reported
250 Ibf or greater
Range: 0.04 in

Recommended
Grout Joint

Results
Comply with ANSI A137.1

>0.42

Resistant

Comply with ANSI A137.1
Comply with ANSI A137.1
Comply with ANSI A137.1
Unaffected

Comply with ANSI A137.1
Comply with ANSI A137.1


https://sarktile.com/product/stonework/?print-products=pdf
https://sarktile.com/color/brown/
https://sarktile.com/color/grey/
https://sarktile.com/color/white/
https://sarktile.com/material/stone/
https://sarktile.com/finish/gloss/
https://sarktile.com/finish/matte/
https://sarktile.com/price/57/
https://sarktile.com/product-category/porcelain-ceramic/
https://sarktile.com/product-category/trade-professionals/

Physical Properties
Water Absorption

DCOF Average Dynamic Coefficient of
Friction

Resistance to freeze/thaw cycling
Warpage (edge)

Warpage (diagonal)

Wedging

Chemical Resistance

Breaking Strength

Thickness

RELATED PRODUCTS
k]

PULPIS

$0.00
k]
TIMBER

$0.00
o [#
BERSE

$0.00

Test ASTM North American Standard A137.1

C373

<0.5%

BOT 3000 test >0.42

C1026
C485
C485
C502
€650
€648
C499

As reported

Warpage + 0.4% or + 0.05 in
Warpage + 0.4% or + 0.07 in
+0.25% or + 0.03 in

As reported

250 Ibf or greater

Range: 0.04 in

Results
Comply with ANSI A137.1

<0.42

Resistant

Comply with ANSI A137.1
Comply with ANSI A137.1
Comply with ANSI A137.1
Unaffected

Comply with ANSI A137.1
Comply with ANSI A137.1


https://sarktile.com/product/pulpis/
https://sarktile.com/product/timber/
https://sarktile.com/product/berse/

