



STONWORKS AVAILABLE SIZES

Sizes	Type	Style	Finish	Thickness	Sqft/Carton	Pieces/Box	Recommended Grout Joint
12x24	Porcelain	Rectified	Matte	13.56	7		
12x24	Porcelain	Rectified	Glossy	13.11	7		
24x24	Porcelain	Rectified	Matte	11.64	3		
24x24	Porcelain	Rectified	Glossy	11.24	3		
24x48	Porcelain		Matte				
3x24 Bullnose	Porcelain		Matte		10		
6x12 Covebase	Porcelain		Matte		20		
12x12	Porcelain	Mosaic 2x6 Brickset	Matte	9.69	10		
12x12	Porcelain	Mosaic Basketweave Mosaic	Matte	9.69	10		
10x12	Porcelain	Mosaic Hex	Matte	8.07	10		
10x12	Porcelain	Mosaic Hex	Glossy	8.07	10		
12x12	Porcelain	Mosaic 2x2	Glossy		10		
1.2x24	Porcelain	Decorative Accent	Matte		6		
1.8x24	Porcelain	Decorative Accent	Matte		4		
1.88x24	Porcelain	Rectified	Glossy		10		
1.88x1.88	Porcelain	Dot	Glossy		70		

STONWORKS MATTE TILE PERFORMANCE DATA

Physical Properties	Test ASTM	North American Standard A137.1	Results
Water Absorption	C373	$\leq 0.5\%$	Comply with ANSI A137.1
DCOF Average Dynamic Coefficient of Friction	BOT 3000 test	≥ 0.42	≥ 0.42
Resistance to freeze/thaw cycling	C1026	As reported	Resistant
Warpage (edge)	C485	Warpage $\pm 0.4\%$ or ± 0.05 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Warpage (diagonal)	C485	Warpage $\pm 0.4\%$ or ± 0.07 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Wedging	C502	$\pm 0.25\%$ or ± 0.03 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Chemical Resistance	C650	As reported	Unaffected
Breaking Strength	C648	250 lbf or greater	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Thickness	C499	Range: 0.04 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1

STONWORKS GLOSSY TILE PERFORMANCE DATA

Physical Properties	Test ASTM	North American Standard A137.1	Results
Water Absorption	C373	$\leq 0.5\%$	Comply with ANSI A137.1
DCOF Average Dynamic Coefficient of Friction	BOT 3000 test	≥ 0.42	<0.42
Resistance to freeze/thaw cycling	C1026	As reported	Resistant
Warpage (edge)	C485	Warpage $\pm 0.4\%$ or ± 0.05 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Warpage (diagonal)	C485	Warpage $\pm 0.4\%$ or ± 0.07 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Wedging	C502	$\pm 0.25\%$ or ± 0.03 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1

Chemical Resistance	C650	As reported	Unaffected
Breaking Strength	C648	250 lbf or greater	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Thickness	C499	Range: 0.04 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

[Home](#) / [Porcelain & Ceramic Tile](#) / Stoneworks



STONEWORKS

\$0.00

- [Description](#)
- [Additional information](#)

1-2 WEEK LEAD TIME

AVAILABLE COLORS

Calacatta
Frappuccino
Graphite
Statuario

Please contact the office for availability. [402-475-1300](#)

RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

Floor
Wall
Exterior

SHARE THIS STYLE



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Color	Brown , Grey , White
Material	Stone
Finish	Glossy , Matte
Price	\$

Stoneworks quantity

Add to cart

SKU: stoneworks

Categories: [Porcelain & Ceramic Tile](#), [Trade Professionals](#)

STONEWORKS AVAILABLE SIZES

Sizes	Type	Style	Finish	Thickness	Sqft/Carton	Pieces/Box	Recommended Grout Joint
12x24	Porcelain	Rectified	Matte	13.56	7		
12x24	Porcelain	Rectified	Glossy	13.11	7		
24x24	Porcelain	Rectified	Matte	11.64	3		
24x24	Porcelain	Rectified	Glossy	11.24	3		
24x48	Porcelain		Matte				
3x24 Bullnose	Porcelain		Matte			10	
6x12 Covebase	Porcelain		Matte			20	
12x12	Porcelain	Mosaic 2x6 Brickset	Matte	9.69	10		
12x12	Porcelain	Mosaic Basketweave	Matte	9.69	10		
10x12	Porcelain	Mosaic	Matte	9.69	10		
10x12	Porcelain Mosaic Hex		Matte	8.07	10		
10x12	Porcelain Mosaic Hex		Glossy	8.07	10		
12x12	Porcelain Mosaic 2x2		Glossy			10	
1.2x24	Porcelain Decorative Accent		Matte			6	
1.8x24	Porcelain Decorative Accent		Matte			4	
1.88x24	Porcelain Rectified		Glossy			10	
1.88x1.88	Porcelain Dot		Glossy			70	

STONEWORKS MATTE TILE PERFORMANCE DATA

Physical Properties	Test	ASTM	North American Standard A137.1	Results
Water Absorption	C373	≤0.5%		Comply with ANSI A137.1
DCOF Average Dynamic Coefficient of Friction	BOT 3000 test	≥0.42		≥0.42
Resistance to freeze/thaw cycling	C1026	As reported		Resistant
Warpage (edge)	C485	Warpage ± 0.4% or ± 0.05 in		Comply with ANSI A137.1
Warpage (diagonal)	C485	Warpage ± 0.4% or ± 0.07 in		Comply with ANSI A137.1
Wedging	C502	± 0.25% or ± 0.03 in		Comply with ANSI A137.1
Chemical Resistance	C650	As reported		Unaffected
Breaking Strength	C648	250 lbf or greater		Comply with ANSI A137.1
Thickness	C499	Range: 0.04 in		Comply with ANSI A137.1

STONEWORKS GLOSSY TILE PERFORMANCE DATA

Physical Properties	Test ASTM	North American Standard A137.1	Results
Water Absorption	C373	$\leq 0.5\%$	Comply with ANSI A137.1
DCOF Average Dynamic Coefficient of Friction		BOT 3000 test ≥ 0.42	<0.42
Resistance to freeze/thaw cycling	C1026	As reported	Resistant
Warpage (edge)	C485	Warpage $\pm 0.4\%$ or ± 0.05 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Warpage (diagonal)	C485	Warpage $\pm 0.4\%$ or ± 0.07 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Wedging	C502	$\pm 0.25\%$ or ± 0.03 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Chemical Resistance	C650	As reported	Unaffected
Breaking Strength	C648	250 lbf or greater	Comply with ANSI A137.1
Thickness	C499	Range: 0.04 in	Comply with ANSI A137.1

RELATED PRODUCTS

-

PULPIS

\$0.00

-

TIMBER

\$0.00

-

BERSE

\$0.00